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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 P 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

73/2432, 
CHIRAKKAPARAMBIL 

VEETTIL, 
POTTAKUZHI CROSS 
ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
PACHALAM, 682012, 

KANAYANNUR

  

2 11/01/2026 Fardheen Samad P A Abdul Samad (FTHR) 230, Puthen Purakal 
House, S R M Road, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 

682017, Kanayannoor

  

3 11/01/2026 Aromal Sabu Sabu P N (FTHR) 4595, Chirakkathara 
House, Ernakulam, 

Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannoor

  

4 11/01/2026 SARABEEVI  K S SULAIMAN (FTHR) KALLUPAMBIL, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

5 11/01/2026 Nirosha E S Manoj (HSBN) Pallirukadu, 
Kongorpilly, Alangad, 
Kongorpilly, 683518, 

North Paravur

  

6 11/01/2026 Ronu  George George Dixon (FTHR) 17/1557-A, 
Kochuparambil House, 

Palluruthy, mundamveli, 
682507, Mattancherry

  

7 11/01/2026 Reshma P R Mahesh (HSBN) 63/68, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanayanoor

  

8 11/01/2026 MARY RAJULA A Prabhakaran R (HSBN) Medayil, Edappally 
North, Edappally, AIMS 

Ponekkara, 682041, 
Kanayannur

  

9 11/01/2026 AEXON SHAJU SHAJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KALLINKAL HOUSE, 
PUTHUKKALAVATTOM, 

ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

10 11/01/2026 Mahesh K K Keshavan (FTHR) 63/68, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 

682017, Kanayanoor

  

11 11/01/2026 Pradyumn R Pai Rajmohan S Pai (FTHR) PRSRA131, Pournami, 
Meenaikodam Lane, 

Ponoth Road, Kaloor, 
Ernakulam, Kaloor, 
682017, Kanayannur

  

12 11/01/2026 RANIYA  RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED  K 
A (FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
NOCHIMA, ALUVA, N 

A D P O, 683563, 
ALUVA

  

13 11/01/2026 ashraf p h hamza (FTHR) poonchalil house, 
manjummel, 

udyogamandal, 
manjummel, 683501, 

kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 Ramani Ramu (HSBN) 63/62 Perathan House, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

15 11/01/2026 Mathew S Mathew 
Mathew

Sindhu George George 
(MTHR)

34/14,Kottarakunnel, 
Perandoor Temple 

Road, Edappally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Ernakulam

  

16 11/01/2026 Beena Androoa Androoos (HSBN) 2742 Valiya Parambil 
House, Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
602017, Kanayanoor

  

17 11/01/2026 Abhay V A Beena Androos (MTHR) 2742 Valiya Parambil 
House, Kathrikkadavu, 
Elamkulam, Kallor P O, 

682017, Kanaynoor

  

18 11/01/2026 Alphin Albert Beena Androos (MTHR) 2742 Valiyaparambil, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanyanoor

  

19 11/01/2026 IRFAN ALI 
MUHAMMED 

IQBAAL  

MUHAMMED 
IQBAAL  (FTHR)

Flat 5B,  baypride tower, 
Marine drive, 

shanmugham road, 
ernakulam, 

shanmugham road post 
office, 682031, 

kanayannur

  

20 11/01/2026 Usha T Presannakumar P G 
(HSBN)

34/163,pranavam, 
Panakkapadam Road, 

Edappally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Ernakulam

  

21 11/01/2026 Gayathri P Kumar 
Kumar

Presannakumar P G 
(FTHR)

34/163,pranavam, 
Panakkapadam Road, 

Edappally South, 
Elamakkara, 682026, 

Ernakulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

22 11/01/2026 Ayub A Ali Semina Wahab (MTHR) 11F, Skyline Zircon, 
Vidya Nagar, 
Kadavanthara, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

23 11/01/2026 Beena Darshan C Darshan (HSBN) B-104,  Jal Vayu Vihar, 
Panampilly Nagar, 
Kochi, Panampilly 

Nagar, 682036, 
Kanayannur

  

24 11/01/2026 ROHAN HENTRY CLIFIN HENTRY 
(FTHR)

AYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, RAMAN 
KARTHA ROAD, 

CHERANALLUR P O, 
CHERANALLUR, 

682034, 
KANAYANNUR

  

25 11/01/2026 Reshma Saju (HSBN) 63/64 Anjikkathundil, 
Kathrikkafavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoot

  

26 11/01/2026 Reju Remani (MTHR) 63/62 Perathan, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayanoor

  

27 11/01/2026 Aleena Antony Robhini (MTHR) 3909 Kandayikodath, 
Kathrikkadavu, 

Elamkulam, Kaloor P O, 
682017, Kanayannor

  

28 11/01/2026 Janet PETER SHINTO KURIAN 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 504, 
NATIONAL PRESITA, 

SOUTH JANATHA 
ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 NATASHA ANN 
THOMAS

THOMAS JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 10F, 
RAMPRAKASH 
VIHAR, AWHO, 

LOURDES HOSPITAL 
ROAD, VADUTHALA, 

VADUTHALA, 
682023, ERNAKULAM

  

30 11/01/2026 Cristiano Madhu G Sharlet  David (MTHR) 3/F5/3 SOUTH STAR 
HOMES, 

KAMMATTIPADAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
ERANKULAM 

COLLEGE SO, 682035, 
ERNAKULAM

  

31 11/01/2026 M UDAYASANKAR  MUKUNDAN V N  
(FTHR)

KRISHNA LAKSHMI, 
VETTATHUMADATHIL, 

k R 
BALACHANDRAN 

ROAD, thiruvankulam, 
thiruvankulam, 682305, 

KANAYANOOR

  

32 11/01/2026 ANNIE VARGHESE JOSE 
KOCHUMALAYIL 
MATHEW (HSBN)

KOCHUMALAYIL 
HOUSE, AISWARYA 

LANE, ELAMKULAM, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
KANAYANNUR

  

33 11/01/2026 Devi  Archana Ajithakumari KM 
(MTHR)

kanavathu parambil, 
kanavath road, nettoor, 

nettoor, 682040, 
kanayanoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERANAKULAM

Revision identity


